Place School:

Dixie High School

GAFFNEY

Crescent

Byrnes Junior

Hart County

Wren

Chapman

Broome

Landrum Middle School
YCHS

Travelers Rest
Powdersville

OPEN

Union Middle School
96 Edgewood Middle School
Dorman

Woodmont

Woodruff

Friday, April 27, 2018

Total
Weight

13.05
9.52
9.45
8.81
6.50
6.08
3.80
2.12
1.80
1.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PBC HIGH SCHOOL TOURNAMENT TRAIL

Points

250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

2018 GMC BLAZER BASS BONANZA TOURNAMENT RESULTS
LAKE KEOWEE - FEBRUARY 17, 2018

SCHOOL RESULTS - MIDDLE SCHOOL
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